Co
up
lin
gs
  F
le
xi
bl

40 40.0 66.0 25.0 16.0 16.0 4230.0- HPC803.40.-- -
- - HPC800.40.--
Dimensions & Order Codes
Flexible Jaw
Couplings
Order codes: Please combine the coupling part number in the above table with
the bore reference in the standard bores table (see pages 3.62 & 3.63).
Please note that the hubs and discs are sold seperately, i.e. :
HPC802.14.14 - Hub with 3mm bore
HPC802.14.24 - Hub with 6.35mm bore
HPC804.14  - Soft (Blue) element
To order a complete coupling you must order TWO hubs and ONE element.
Couplings  Flexible Ja
w
3.65Telephone+44(0)1246268080 Fax +44(0)1246260003
Unit 14, Foxwood Industrial Park, Foxwood Rd. Chesterfield, Derbyshire S41 9RN
DISCOUNTS
1 - 5 6-19 20-39 40-59 60 +
List Price -5% -10% -20% -25%
! Fasteners ELEMENT Ref. "Mass
kg
x10-3
PRICE
EACH
1-5Screw
Torque
Nm
Wrench
mm Soft (Blue) Med (White) Hard (Red)
M3 0.94 1.5
HPC804.14 HPC805.14 HPC806.14 7.0
£22.59
M2.5 1.32 2.5 £25.70
- - - £19.92
M3 0.94 1.5
HPC804.20 HPC805.20 HPC806.20 17.0
£26.84
M3 2.43 2.5 £29.97
- - - £22.71
M4 2.27 2.0
HPC804.30 HPC805.30 HPC806.30 51.0
£38.53
M3 2.43 2.5 £43.29
- - - £33.88
M5 4.62 2.5
HPC804.40 HPC805.40 HPC806.40 108.0
£48.32
M4 5.66 3.0 £53.31
- - - £42.38
Flexible Jaw